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Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Devojke 2 discipline FINA

Ženski/F, 11 godina i mlađi - 14 od 16 disciplina

1.  Merjem Č. 13 Orka, MO 813 2 (1:18.37) 2:32.33 5:17.53 (34.41)

2.  Parga Abazi 13 Step, PR 737 2 32.86 (2:54.77) (37.76) 1:20.02
3.  Lena R. 13 Leotar, TB 729 2 32.34 (39.56) 1:14.02 (37.25)
4.  Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 722 2 (3:00.00) (39.62) 2:37.88 5:31.67 (46.10) (1:27.18)
5.  Stanislava P. 13 B. Rivijera, BD 720 2 33.39 (1:19.17) 2:37.51 (5:32.97) (35.13)
6.  Uejsa Kalaja 13 Te Stela SA, TI 697 2 32.94 (3:11.13) 35.36
7.  Hana Bojović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 664 2 33.39 (3:14.75) (2:57.84) (6:10.67) 1:16.25
8.  Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 648 2 34.39 (42.52) 2:44.04 (1:16.52)
9.  Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 642 2 33.93 3:07.01 (1:35.83) (46.10) (41.35) (3:27.76)

10.  Bojana J. 13 Jadran, HN 635 2 (3:01.36) (3:12.38) (2:45.81) 5:45.07 1:15.74 (1:28.67)
11.  Eda Rahman 13 VK Vardar 8, SK 615 2 35.74 38.98 (1:19.75) (1:27.28)

12.  Sibora Dushaj 13 Te Stela SA, TI 613 2 (38.08) 1:35.51 43.03 (3:27.01)
13.  Klara Drlja 14 Orka, MO 604 2 3:02.27 (3:17.72) 1:17.59 (1:29.89)

14.  Milica G. 13 B. Rivijera, BD 595 2 34.20 (3:18.56) (43.10) 1:20.37 (46.63) (1:35.91)
15.  Sofija J. 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 579 2 36.25 (3:21.60) (43.29) (2:55.43) (49.84) 1:16.93 (42.68)
16.  Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 573 2 35.09 (42.80) (2:55.15) (6:08.04) 1:20.10 (1:38.52)
17.  Uma Avdić 14 Sport Time, SA 572 2 (3:12.00) 2:51.29 5:56.72 (1:19.83)
18.  Maša Franeta 14 B. Rivijera, BD 567 2 35.57 41.29 (41.20) (1:31.49)
19.  Alisa Titini 14 Te Stela SA, TI 521 2 ()* (42.42) 1:20.66 1:30.01
20.  Petra Radović 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 514 2 36.33 (47.49) (3:04.56) 1:23.14 (43.88)
21.  Nađa M. 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 511 2 37.43 (1:28.46) (2:59.55) (3:41.96) ()* 38.21
22.  Dalila Tatlić 13 Novi Grad, SA 506 2 6:17.83 1:20.47
23.  Jadranka D. 15 Jadran, HN 501 2 3:16.14 (3:27.55) 42.36 (6:25.68) (41.13) (1:31.62)

24.  Matylda J. 14 T.Viribus, SW 478 2 36.94 (45.30) 1:25.93 (44.78)
25.  Irina V. 15 Budućnost, PG 472 2 (38.86) (46.37) 1:43.53 (50.23) (1:31.89) (44.33) 3:42.71
26.  Bogdana B. 14 Leotar, TB 453 2 (3:28.75) 43.45 (50.68) 1:35.38
27.  Nikolija O. 16 Jadran, HN 445 2 38.77 (1:36.98) 3:28.82 (1:55.31) (3:44.69) (44.14)
28.  Ksenija P. 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 425 2 3:26.45 (45.67) (1:49.98) (50.30) (1:37.99) 3:50.02
29.  Anja D. 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 424 2 (1:40.42) 3:31.05 1:47.66 (50.17) (42.69) (1:41.22) (3:50.75)
30.  Helena S. 14 B. Rivijera, BD 414 2 39.39 (1:58.51) (56.12) 1:28.56
31.  Ajla Rahman 14 VK Vardar 8, SK 366 2 ()* 1:28.22 44.51
32.  Era Čobaj 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 361 2 40.67 (51.92) (1:58.68) 52.97 (1:40.99) (4:12.97)
33.  Nađa Labović 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 319 2 (46.55) (57.06) (1:58.72) 53.62 (1:43.21) 4:13.89

34.  Nia Avdić 16 Sport Time, SA 306 2 43.01 51.53 (58.96) (47.10)
35.  Daria Kozlova 14 B. Rivijera, BD 303 2 1:34.34 1:50.46
36.  Nina D. 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 275 2 45.08 (53.02) (2:14.02) (1:03.17) 1:41.48
37.  Nora Mašić 13 B. Rivijera, BD 267 2 * 1:44.68 (54.26)
38.  Jana M. 14 Budućnost, PG 246 2 46.39 55.17 (1:53.35)
39.  Lara Đokić 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 158 2 52.17 1:06.40 (1:15.60)

Ženski/F, 12 - 13 godina - 14 od 16 disciplina

1.  Maryam J. 12 Azerbaijan 1160 2 (28.67) (34.75) 2:15.20 1:02.04 (30.14)
2.  Jana Borović 11 B. Rivijera, BD 1133 2 (29.81) 31.92 (1:04.86) 1:10.45
3.  Marija K. 11 Leotar, TB 1018 2 29.43 33.79
4.  Dunja Pajić 12 C.Zvezda, BG 1011 2 29.31 1:21.39 (37.45) (3:02.64)
5.  Lena B. 12 C.Zvezda, BG 984 2 (2:47.07) 2:22.86 1:05.48 (1:20.10)
6.  Viki Tafruku 11 Vllaznia, SHK 919 2 30.71 34.66
7.  Vera M. 12 C.Zvezda, BG 916 2 30.27 (1:32.18) 32.05 (3:15.62)

8.  Jana J. 12 C.Zvezda, BG 893 2 1:13.01 2:43.91 (2:47.29) (32.52)
9.  Riga Kastrati 11 Step, PR 843 2 30.97 1:10.14 (1:22.35)

10.  Amina R. 12 Sport Time, SA 832 2 (32.50) 1:13.25 (3:00.39) 33.20
11.  Jasna Vučinić 11 Budućnost, PG 830 2 (33.22) 35.26 (1:28.26) 39.96 (1:23.80)

Evie Asllanaj 12 Te Stela SA, TI 830 2 31.11 (1:18.15) (45.16) 33.34
13.  Nita Zhushi 11 Step, PR 807 2 32.04 2:32.18 (5:20.11) (3:13.41)
14.  Tijana H. 11 Leotar, TB 796 2 1:28.46 (40.41) 3:04.37
15.  Katarina Đ. 12 B. Rivijera, BD 795 2 31.71 1:28.29 (40.46) (3:10.77)
16.  Artesa Azemi 12 Step, PR 784 2 (32.42) 2:34.15 1:10.65 (35.30)
17.  Inja Zupančič 11 Rudar, TR 743 2 (33.28) 2:54.58 1:12.26 (3:15.82)

18.  Maja Malović 12 Budućnost, PG 735 2 32.82 (1:23.88) 2:38.06 (5:35.32) (1:14.13) (36.01)
19.  Farah G. 12 Sport Time, SA 732 2 (1:22.22) 2:38.37 5:27.57 (1:13.96)
20.  Helena Zvicer 12 B. Rivijera, BD 690 2 32.72 2:45.72 (6:07.83) (37.35)
21.  Antonina K. 11 T.Viribus, SW 683 2 33.26 (43.75) (2:44.58) 1:15.12 (40.74)
22.  Ana Pllana 12 Step, PR 665 2 (34.95) 39.16 41.64
23.  Katarzyna M. 11 T.Viribus, SW 652 2 34.09 (3:11.29) 1:15.57 (36.46) (1:30.41)
24.  Ajša O. 12 Sport Time, SA 633 2 (3:08.95) 1:35.72 (43.78) 3:18.27
25.  Hena Haliti 11 Otrilla, PR 628 2 34.86 (42.31) (45.90) (1:17.39) 3:21.48
26.  Alicja Świtała 11 T.Viribus, SW 599 2 (35.71) 1:35.43 ()* 1:17.59 (3:35.26)
27.  Maja P. 11 Primorac, KO 591 2 (38.14) (3:10.76) 39.36 1:28.26

28.  Matea M. 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 582 2 3:11.38 1:36.14 (2:55.35) (6:15.97) (46.29) (1:20.92)
29.  Amelija K. 12 Te Stela SA, TI 576 2 35.38 (1:38.82) 44.62 (3:34.09)

30.  Ana Bojanić 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 563 2 (3:10.20) 41.33 (6:03.83) 1:18.21 (41.50)
31.  Sara Setenčić 12 Leotar, TB 425 2 (47.19) 3:10.63 6:30.77 (47.43)
32.  Emanuela D. 12 Budućnost, PG 423 2 41.22 (53.70) (3:27.57) 47.16 (1:38.42)
33.  Janja J. 11 Primorac, KO 325 2 41.74 51.12 (3:36.48) (55.51) (1:41.02)

Ženski/F, 14 - 15 godina - 14 od 16 disciplina

1.  Zerina Vrabac 10 Sport Time, SA 1400 2 1:02.13 (2:11.87) 2:17.93 (29.10)
2.  Ajda Škaper 10 Ribnica, RI 1176 2 28.68 31.50 (1:04.10) (31.25)
3.  Vlastilina K. 10 Azerbaijan 1132 2 2:27.78 2:33.55 (33.55) (4:59.58) (1:09.91)
4.  Arla Dermishi 10 Te Stela SA, TI 1116 2 28.76 (1:07.73) 29.58
5.  Lara Naglič 09 Triglav, KR 1110 2 (2:30.60) (2:20.61) 1:03.19 1:09.40
6.  Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 1090 2 28.89 (2:35.36) (1:25.08) 1:03.29 (2:56.75)
7.  Mina C. 09 Jadran, HN 1065 2 2:31.49 1:03.25

8.  Luesa Berila 09 Step, PR 999 2 29.54 (2:27.81) 1:05.62
9.  Bjanka B. 10 Jadran, HN 964 2 30.12 (38.06) (1:24.71) 37.16 (1:07.63) (3:08.72)

10.  Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 944 2 30.79 (2:45.79) 30.89
11.  Tuana G. 10 Ilirida, FK 943 2 (2:41.69) 2:24.26 5:03.81 (1:16.79)
12.  Nejra K. 10 Sport Time, SA 925 2 (2:41.36) 34.62 (1:10.81) 1:14.34
13.  Lea Selmani 10 Ilirida, FK 917 2 (31.30) 2:23.83 1:08.26 (35.04)
14.  Iza Erjavec 09 Ribnica, RI 891 2 (32.91) (2:37.28) 1:07.41 32.10
15.  Adora Hoxha 09 Step, PR 865 2 35.50 1:15.79
16.  Andrea K. 10 B. Rivijera, BD 851 2 31.28 (37.08) 1:08.98 (1:24.40)
17.  Rida Haxhani 09 Step, PR 847 2 (33.08) 1:25.27 (39.12) 3:03.25
18.  Esma I. 09 Step, PR 839 2 31.58 (2:33.78) 1:08.89
19.  Julia C. 10 T.Viribus, SW 826 2 31.79 (40.19) (1:29.81) (40.47) 1:09.18 (3:22.91)

20.  Toska Thaci 10 Step, PR 823 2 31.02 33.64
21.  Angela D. 09 Oktopod, SK 820 2 (3:01.89) (1:27.13) (2:38.38) (5:37.86) 39.32 3:04.62
22.  Lamija A. 09 Bosna, SA 799 2 (3:01.19) 2:34.00 (5:24.44) 1:09.79
23.  Alisa G. 10 Budućnost, PG 766 2 (2:59.06) (2:56.06) 2:35.79 5:23.10 (1:22.36)
24.  Vittoria A. 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 743 2 1:16.38 2:38.53 (5:30.66) (2:56.53) (1:13.07)
25.  Nađa V. 10 Budućnost, PG 702 2 (1:21.63) 2:58.72 (3:16.06) 34.63
26.  Amina G. 10 Ilirida, FK 695 2 (3:00.86) 38.36 (43.52) 3:14.81
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27.  Lila Bartel 10 T.Viribus, SW 672 2 33.13 (40.75) (1:36.20) (43.51) 3:22.99
28.  Erda Abazi 09 Prishtina, PR 670 2 (3:00.20) 38.87 1:22.04
29.  Sunčica R. 10 Budućnost, PG 668 2 33.13 1:16.59 (37.58)
30.  Ivona Majkić 10 Ušće, BG 645 2 1:34.86 2:42.01 (44.29)
31.  Čarna M. 10 Budućnost, PG 642 2 (1:26.66) 3:02.69 2:46.04 (3:25.74) (36.98)

32.  Marija G. 09 Jadran, HN 624 2 34.97 3:00.47 (40.86) (47.28) (1:25.85)
33.  Vanja Nikolić 10 Primorac, KO 613 2 34.56 (1:45.18) (2:57.06) (46.93) 1:17.67

34.  Maša R. 10 Primorac, KO 607 2 (38.10) 1:35.95 43.13 (1:30.34) (3:35.70)
35.  Petra Đurišić 10 Budućnost, PG 587 2 35.10 40.88 (1:42.64) (44.65) (1:23.93)
36.  Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj, FE 576 2 35.69 1:18.33
37.  Irina Ćurić 10 Leotar, TB 531 2 35.72 (1:43.23) (4:16.19) 3:40.16
38.  Marija S. 10 Budućnost, PG 530 2 36.79 (45.96) (3:02.71) 1:20.34 (42.53)
39.  Ivona Đurišić 10 Budućnost, PG 506 2 1:33.68 (3:31.00) 36.52
40.  Monika P. 10 Jadran, HN 487 2 37.93 (3:13.37) (6:58.69) 46.50 (54.53)
41.  Andrijana M. 09 Aquatic Verde, PG 412 2 (1:40.44) 3:38.37 (3:54.40) 40.43
42.  Teodora B. 10 Skopje, SK 387 2 3:35.17 (1:55.78) 51.06 (45.53)

Ženski/F, 16 - 17 godina - 14 od 16 disciplina

1.  Iman Avdić 07 Sport Time, SA 1441 2 (27.32) 2:03.95 4:26.70 (58.82)
2.  Neli Škaper 07 Ribnica, RI 1322 2 27.11 (1:05.63) 59.31 (29.47)

3.  Viktorija T. 08 Proleter, ZR 1114 2 28.72 1:02.74
4.  Maja I. 07 KVS Leotar, TB 1075 2 1:17.87 (36.58) 2:51.34

5.  Alina Lozar 07 Triglav, KR 1066 2 (2:35.96) (35.09) 4:44.70 1:05.09
Blaža Pajntar 08 Triglav, KR 1066 2 1:08.18 2:35.97 (2:33.55) (31.01)

7.  Emma Krevs 08 Triglav, KR 1063 2 ()* 32.81 (1:05.98) 1:11.48
8.  Olta Berisha 08 Step, PR 1028 2 2:36.69 2:21.50 (4:56.69) ()*
9.  Nina Mašić 08 11. April, BG 1020 2 (2:41.06) 33.15 1:12.72

10.  Sara Delić 07 Proleter, ZR 1018 2 28.78 31.51
Nađa Madić 08 N.Beograd 011,BG 1018 2 (2:42.37) 2:22.49 4:52.28

12.  Jana O. 08 11. April, BG 1017 2 1:20.16 36.60 (2:58.43)
13.  Vanesa Beka 07 Prishtina, PR 999 2 (30.32) 1:21.73 36.35
14.  Ekatarina I. 07 B. Rivijera, BD 982 2 2:34.56 (34.45) 1:13.33 (3:00.31)

15.  Erina Idrizaj 07 Prishtina, PR 981 2 2:34.76 (2:50.69) 34.34 (1:14.17)
16.  Riga Shala 07 Prishtina, PR 973 2 (30.32) 2:22.29 1:06.23
17.  Anđela Đ. 07 B. Rivijera, BD 959 2 29.82 1:22.89 (37.80) (32.28)
18.  Una Ganović 07 N.Beograd 011,BG 933 2 2:42.95 1:05.04 (1:16.93)
19.  Lara Ž. 08 Jadran, HN 932 2 30.79 (35.70) (5:17.93) 1:05.95 (1:18.64)
20.  Teodora R. 07 N.Beograd 011,BG 887 2 34.25 (33.24) 1:17.45
21.  Nejla Č. 07 Bosna, SA 865 2 1:12.78 (36.40) 32.54
22.  Hena M. 07 Bosna, SA 842 2 (2:55.73) 1:25.34 3:03.89
23.  Darija R. 08 Jadran, HN 824 2 (32.17) (1:19.33) 1:08.78 33.13
24.  Anđela C. 07 Aquatic Verde, PG 807 2 31.41 (3:05.89) (1:31.94) (40.82) 1:11.16 (3:20.81)

25.  Neda J. 08 VK Vardar 8, SK 799 2 31.87 (1:30.64) 39.79 (3:20.35)
26.  Anastasija M. 08 Vojvodina, NS 798 2 1:17.46 2:29.32 (3:14.77) (34.99)
27.  Katja M. 08 Skopje, SK 778 2 (1:18.12) (1:29.16) 1:09.97 3:10.69
28.  Katarina Frlec 08 Triglav, KR 769 2 32.96 1:10.06
29.  Emi Kariqi 07 Te Stela SA, TI 755 2 31.75 (1:31.56) (41.94) 3:16.22
30.  Kristina P. 07 Budućnost, PG 547 2 36.09 45.20 (39.54)
31.  Iskra D. 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 469 2 38.11 43.68 (1:52.57) ()* (40.87) (1:39.65)
32.  Lana Radović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 365 2 (42.37) (50.87) 1:53.18 51.21 (1:35.52)

Ženski/F, Otvoreno/Open

1.  Zehra Duru B. 02 Turkıye 1534 2 (27.72) (1:01.85) 2:03.33 56.46
2.  Katarina M. 01 Partizan, BG 1532 2 (26.13) 29.47 56.29 (1:03.12)
3.  Hazal Ozkan 03 Turkıye 1506 2 (2:22.04) 1:10.59 (32.98) 2:30.89
4.  Tina Čelik 01 Triglav, KR 1482 2 (1:04.83) 1:10.24 32.51 (28.90)
5.  Iman Avdić 07 Sport Time, SA 1441 2 (27.32) 2:03.95 4:26.70 (58.82)

6.  Nısa Gul S. 05 Turkıye 1413 2 2:19.74 2:18.60
7.  Ozlem Yetım 05 Turkıye 1411 2 29.40 1:06.21
8.  Sudem D. 05 Turkıye 1410 2 2:20.10 (2:26.34) 1:03.62
9.  Zerina Vrabac 10 Sport Time, SA 1400 2 1:02.13 (2:11.87) 2:17.93 (29.10)

10.  Nıl H. 06 Turkıye 1377 2 2:06.18 (4:34.45) 2:19.75
11.  Martina B. 06 11. April, BG 1358 2 1:11.48 33.90 (2:40.97)
12.  Goksu Dogan 05 Turkıye 1344 2 30.04 *
13.  Ekın Nazlı O. 06 Turkıye 1328 2 2:08.33 (1:00.63) 1:06.22
14.  Neli Škaper 07 Ribnica, RI 1322 2 27.11 (1:05.63) 59.31 (29.47)
15.  Jovana K. 04 B. Rivijera, BD 1299 2 27.22 31.04 (1:00.57)

Lara Lilić 06 Proleter, ZR 1299 2 2:22.78 (2:14.35) 1:05.90
17.  Miona D. 06 Pirat, KG 1291 2 27.29 59.87 (29.83)
18.  Fatima A. 02 Azerbaijan 1290 2 (27.61) 2:09.90 (4:37.50) 1:00.16
19.  Ipek Burcu A. 06 Turkıye 1265 2 2:24.19 2:43.37
20.  TK I. (ženske) Triglav, KR 1244 2 4:04.83 4:28.44
21.  Zala Pogačar 04 Triglav, KR 1231 2 27.88 (1:09.20) 1:00.51 (30.18)
22.  Ajda Škaper 10 Ribnica, RI 1176 2 28.68 31.50 (1:04.10) (31.25)
23.  Aleksandra Z. 05 Olymp, BL 1172 2 (28.63) 2:13.60 1:02.35 (2:53.59)

Divna Šimšić 05 Ušće, BG 1172 2 2:13.96 4:42.99 (1:04.38)
25.  Maryam J. 12 Azerbaijan 1160 2 (28.67) (34.75) 2:15.20 1:02.04 (30.14)

26.  Nađa Ilišić 05 11. April, BG 1155 2 (30.62) 1:17.33 34.85
27.  Jana Borović 11 B. Rivijera, BD 1133 2 (29.81) 31.92 (1:04.86) 1:10.45

28.  Vlastilina K. 10 Azerbaijan 1132 2 2:27.78 2:33.55 (33.55) (4:59.58) (1:09.91)
29.  Arla Dermishi 10 Te Stela SA, TI 1116 2 28.76 (1:07.73) 29.58
30.  Viktorija T. 08 Proleter, ZR 1114 2 28.72 1:02.74
31.  Lara Naglič 09 Triglav, KR 1110 2 (2:30.60) (2:20.61) 1:03.19 1:09.40
32.  Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 1090 2 28.89 (2:35.36) (1:25.08) 1:03.29 (2:56.75)
33.  Zoja Š. 06 Triglav, KR 1084 2 2:35.93 (2:22.38) 4:46.34 (32.42)
34.  Maja I. 07 KVS Leotar, TB 1075 2 1:17.87 (36.58) 2:51.34
35.  Alina Lozar 07 Triglav, KR 1066 2 (2:35.96) (35.09) 4:44.70 1:05.09

Blaža Pajntar 08 Triglav, KR 1066 2 1:08.18 2:35.97 (2:33.55) (31.01)
Neža Pogačar 01 Triglav, KR 1066 2 (30.40) 2:20.61 4:47.25 (1:06.87)

38.  Mina C. 09 Jadran, HN 1065 2 2:31.49 1:03.25
39.  Emma Krevs 08 Triglav, KR 1063 2 ()* 32.81 (1:05.98) 1:11.48
40.  Olta Berisha 08 Step, PR 1028 2 2:36.69 2:21.50 (4:56.69) ()*
41.  Nina Mašić 08 11. April, BG 1020 2 (2:41.06) 33.15 1:12.72
42.  Marija K. 11 Leotar, TB 1018 2 29.43 33.79

Sara Delić 07 Proleter, ZR 1018 2 28.78 31.51
Nađa Madić 08 N.Beograd 011,BG 1018 2 (2:42.37) 2:22.49 4:52.28

45.  Jana O. 08 11. April, BG 1017 2 1:20.16 36.60 (2:58.43)
46.  Dunja Pajić 12 C.Zvezda, BG 1011 2 29.31 1:21.39 (37.45) (3:02.64)
47.  Vanesa Beka 07 Prishtina, PR 999 2 (30.32) 1:21.73 36.35

Luesa Berila 09 Step, PR 999 2 29.54 (2:27.81) 1:05.62
49.  Lena B. 12 C.Zvezda, BG 984 2 (2:47.07) 2:22.86 1:05.48 (1:20.10)
50.  Ekatarina I. 07 B. Rivijera, BD 982 2 2:34.56 (34.45) 1:13.33 (3:00.31)
51.  Erina Idrizaj 07 Prishtina, PR 981 2 2:34.76 (2:50.69) 34.34 (1:14.17)
52.  B. Rivijera B. Rivijera, BD 977 2 4:24.71 4:51.49
53.  Riga Shala 07 Prishtina, PR 973 2 (30.32) 2:22.29 1:06.23
54.  Bjanka B. 10 Jadran, HN 964 2 30.12 (38.06) (1:24.71) 37.16 (1:07.63) (3:08.72)
55.  Anđela Đ. 07 B. Rivijera, BD 959 2 29.82 1:22.89 (37.80) (32.28)
56.  C.Zvezda C.Zvezda, BG 952 2 4:21.51 5:00.47
57.  Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 944 2 30.79 (2:45.79) 30.89

58.  Tuana G. 10 Ilirida, FK 943 2 (2:41.69) 2:24.26 5:03.81 (1:16.79)
59.  Una Ganović 07 N.Beograd 011,BG 933 2 2:42.95 1:05.04 (1:16.93)
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60.  Lara Ž. 08 Jadran, HN 932 2 30.79 (35.70) (5:17.93) 1:05.95 (1:18.64)
61.  Dorotea B. 02 11. April, BG 927 2 2:39.59 1:15.68
62.  Nejra K. 10 Sport Time, SA 925 2 (2:41.36) 34.62 (1:10.81) 1:14.34
63.  Viki Tafruku 11 Vllaznia, SHK 919 2 30.71 34.66
64.  Lea Selmani 10 Ilirida, FK 917 2 (31.30) 2:23.83 1:08.26 (35.04)

65.  Vera M. 12 C.Zvezda, BG 916 2 30.27 (1:32.18) 32.05 (3:15.62)
66.  Jana J. 12 C.Zvezda, BG 893 2 1:13.01 2:43.91 (2:47.29) (32.52)

67.  Iza Erjavec 09 Ribnica, RI 891 2 (32.91) (2:37.28) 1:07.41 32.10
68.  Jadran Jadran, HN 890 2 4:27.04 5:08.04
69.  Teodora R. 07 N.Beograd 011,BG 887 2 34.25 (33.24) 1:17.45
70.  Nejla Č. 07 Bosna, SA 865 2 1:12.78 (36.40) 32.54

Adora Hoxha 09 Step, PR 865 2 35.50 1:15.79
72.  Andrea K. 10 B. Rivijera, BD 851 2 31.28 (37.08) 1:08.98 (1:24.40)
73.  Rida Haxhani 09 Step, PR 847 2 (33.08) 1:25.27 (39.12) 3:03.25
74.  Riga Kastrati 11 Step, PR 843 2 30.97 1:10.14 (1:22.35)
75.  Hena M. 07 Bosna, SA 842 2 (2:55.73) 1:25.34 3:03.89
76.  Esma I. 09 Step, PR 839 2 31.58 (2:33.78) 1:08.89

77.  Amina R. 12 Sport Time, SA 832 2 (32.50) 1:13.25 (3:00.39) 33.20
78.  Jasna Vučinić 11 Budućnost, PG 830 2 (33.22) 35.26 (1:28.26) 39.96 (1:23.80)

Evie Asllanaj 12 Te Stela SA, TI 830 2 31.11 (1:18.15) (45.16) 33.34
80.  Julia C. 10 T.Viribus, SW 826 2 31.79 (40.19) (1:29.81) (40.47) 1:09.18 (3:22.91)
81.  Darija R. 08 Jadran, HN 824 2 (32.17) (1:19.33) 1:08.78 33.13
82.  Toska Thaci 10 Step, PR 823 2 31.02 33.64
83.  Angela D. 09 Oktopod, SK 820 2 (3:01.89) (1:27.13) (2:38.38) (5:37.86) 39.32 3:04.62
84.  Merjem Č. 13 Orka, MO 813 2 (1:18.37) 2:32.33 5:17.53 (34.41)
85.  Anđela C. 07 Aquatic Verde, PG 807 2 31.41 (3:05.89) (1:31.94) (40.82) 1:11.16 (3:20.81)

Nita Zhushi 11 Step, PR 807 2 32.04 2:32.18 (5:20.11) (3:13.41)

87.  Neda J. 08 VK Vardar 8, SK 799 2 31.87 (1:30.64) 39.79 (3:20.35)
Lamija A. 09 Bosna, SA 799 2 (3:01.19) 2:34.00 (5:24.44) 1:09.79

89.  Anastasija M. 08 Vojvodina, NS 798 2 1:17.46 2:29.32 (3:14.77) (34.99)
90.  Tijana H. 11 Leotar, TB 796 2 1:28.46 (40.41) 3:04.37
91.  Katarina Đ. 12 B. Rivijera, BD 795 2 31.71 1:28.29 (40.46) (3:10.77)
92.  Artesa Azemi 12 Step, PR 784 2 (32.42) 2:34.15 1:10.65 (35.30)
93.  Katja M. 08 Skopje, SK 778 2 (1:18.12) (1:29.16) 1:09.97 3:10.69
94.  Katarina Frlec 08 Triglav, KR 769 2 32.96 1:10.06
95.  Alisa G. 10 Budućnost, PG 766 2 (2:59.06) (2:56.06) 2:35.79 5:23.10 (1:22.36)
96.  Emi Kariqi 07 Te Stela SA, TI 755 2 31.75 (1:31.56) (41.94) 3:16.22

97.  Inja Zupančič 11 Rudar, TR 743 2 (33.28) 2:54.58 1:12.26 (3:15.82)
Vittoria A. 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 743 2 1:16.38 2:38.53 (5:30.66) (2:56.53) (1:13.07)

99.  Parga Abazi 13 Step, PR 737 2 32.86 (2:54.77) (37.76) 1:20.02
100.  Maja Malović 12 Budućnost, PG 735 2 32.82 (1:23.88) 2:38.06 (5:35.32) (1:14.13) (36.01)
101.  Farah G. 12 Sport Time, SA 732 2 (1:22.22) 2:38.37 5:27.57 (1:13.96)
102.  Lena R. 13 Leotar, TB 729 2 32.34 (39.56) 1:14.02 (37.25)
103.  Budućnost Budućnost, PG 728 2 4:49.53 5:24.41
104.  Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 722 2 (3:00.00) (39.62) 2:37.88 5:31.67 (46.10) (1:27.18)
105.  Stanislava P. 13 B. Rivijera, BD 720 2 33.39 (1:19.17) 2:37.51 (5:32.97) (35.13)
106.  Nađa V. 10 Budućnost, PG 702 2 (1:21.63) 2:58.72 (3:16.06) 34.63
107.  Uejsa Kalaja 13 Te Stela SA, TI 697 2 32.94 (3:11.13) 35.36
108.  Amina G. 10 Ilirida, FK 695 2 (3:00.86) 38.36 (43.52) 3:14.81

109.  Helena Zvicer 12 B. Rivijera, BD 690 2 32.72 2:45.72 (6:07.83) (37.35)
110.  Antonina K. 11 T.Viribus, SW 683 2 33.26 (43.75) (2:44.58) 1:15.12 (40.74)
111.  Lila Bartel 10 T.Viribus, SW 672 2 33.13 (40.75) (1:36.20) (43.51) 3:22.99
112.  Erda Abazi 09 Prishtina, PR 670 2 (3:00.20) 38.87 1:22.04
113.  Sunčica R. 10 Budućnost, PG 668 2 33.13 1:16.59 (37.58)
114.  Ana Pllana 12 Step, PR 665 2 (34.95) 39.16 41.64
115.  Hana Bojović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 664 2 33.39 (3:14.75) (2:57.84) (6:10.67) 1:16.25
116.  Katarzyna M. 11 T.Viribus, SW 652 2 34.09 (3:11.29) 1:15.57 (36.46) (1:30.41)
117.  Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 648 2 34.39 (42.52) 2:44.04 (1:16.52)
118.  Ivona Majkić 10 Ušće, BG 645 2 1:34.86 2:42.01 (44.29)

119.  Čarna M. 10 Budućnost, PG 642 2 (1:26.66) 3:02.69 2:46.04 (3:25.74) (36.98)
Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 642 2 33.93 3:07.01 (1:35.83) (46.10) (41.35) (3:27.76)

121.  T.Viribus T.Viribus, SW 638 2 4:54.24 5:50.03
122.  Bojana J. 13 Jadran, HN 635 2 (3:01.36) (3:12.38) (2:45.81) 5:45.07 1:15.74 (1:28.67)
123.  Ajša O. 12 Sport Time, SA 633 2 (3:08.95) 1:35.72 (43.78) 3:18.27
124.  Hena Haliti 11 Otrilla, PR 628 2 34.86 (42.31) (45.90) (1:17.39) 3:21.48
125.  Marija G. 09 Jadran, HN 624 2 34.97 3:00.47 (40.86) (47.28) (1:25.85)
126.  Eda Rahman 13 VK Vardar 8, SK 615 2 35.74 38.98 (1:19.75) (1:27.28)
127.  Vanja Nikolić 10 Primorac, KO 613 2 34.56 (1:45.18) (2:57.06) (46.93) 1:17.67

Sibora Dushaj 13 Te Stela SA, TI 613 2 (38.08) 1:35.51 43.03 (3:27.01)

129.  Maša R. 10 Primorac, KO 607 2 (38.10) 1:35.95 43.13 (1:30.34) (3:35.70)
130.  Klara Drlja 14 Orka, MO 604 2 3:02.27 (3:17.72) 1:17.59 (1:29.89)
131.  Alicja Świtała 11 T.Viribus, SW 599 2 (35.71) 1:35.43 ()* 1:17.59 (3:35.26)
132.  PG 1 Aquatic Verde, PG 597 2 5:16.29 5:39.04

Erla Ostrosi 04 SN Tirana, TI 597 2 35.26 36.58
134.  Milica G. 13 B. Rivijera, BD 595 2 34.20 (3:18.56) (43.10) 1:20.37 (46.63) (1:35.91)
135.  Maja P. 11 Primorac, KO 591 2 (38.14) (3:10.76) 39.36 1:28.26
136.  Petra Đurišić 10 Budućnost, PG 587 2 35.10 40.88 (1:42.64) (44.65) (1:23.93)
137.  Matea M. 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 582 2 3:11.38 1:36.14 (2:55.35) (6:15.97) (46.29) (1:20.92)
138.  Sofija J. 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 579 2 36.25 (3:21.60) (43.29) (2:55.43) (49.84) 1:16.93 (42.68)

139.  Amelija K. 12 Te Stela SA, TI 576 2 35.38 (1:38.82) 44.62 (3:34.09)
Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj, FE 576 2 35.69 1:18.33

141.  Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 573 2 35.09 (42.80) (2:55.15) (6:08.04) 1:20.10 (1:38.52)
142.  Uma Avdić 14 Sport Time, SA 572 2 (3:12.00) 2:51.29 5:56.72 (1:19.83)
143.  Maša Franeta 14 B. Rivijera, BD 567 2 35.57 41.29 (41.20) (1:31.49)
144.  Ana Bojanić 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 563 2 (3:10.20) 41.33 (6:03.83) 1:18.21 (41.50)
145.  Kristina P. 07 Budućnost, PG 547 2 36.09 45.20 (39.54)
146.  Irina Ćurić 10 Leotar, TB 531 2 35.72 (1:43.23) (4:16.19) 3:40.16
147.  Marija S. 10 Budućnost, PG 530 2 36.79 (45.96) (3:02.71) 1:20.34 (42.53)
148.  Alisa Titini 14 Te Stela SA, TI 521 2 ()* (42.42) 1:20.66 1:30.01
149.  Petra Radović 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 514 2 36.33 (47.49) (3:04.56) 1:23.14 (43.88)
150.  Nađa M. 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 511 2 37.43 (1:28.46) (2:59.55) (3:41.96) ()* 38.21

151.  Dalila Tatlić 13 Novi Grad, SA 506 2 6:17.83 1:20.47
Ivona Đurišić 10 Budućnost, PG 506 2 1:33.68 (3:31.00) 36.52

153.  Jadranka D. 15 Jadran, HN 501 2 3:16.14 (3:27.55) 42.36 (6:25.68) (41.13) (1:31.62)
154.  Monika P. 10 Jadran, HN 487 2 37.93 (3:13.37) (6:58.69) 46.50 (54.53)
155.  Matylda J. 14 T.Viribus, SW 478 2 36.94 (45.30) 1:25.93 (44.78)
156.  Irina V. 15 Budućnost, PG 472 2 (38.86) (46.37) 1:43.53 (50.23) (1:31.89) (44.33) 3:42.71
157.  Iskra D. 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 469 2 38.11 43.68 (1:52.57) ()* (40.87) (1:39.65)
158.  Bogdana B. 14 Leotar, TB 453 2 (3:28.75) 43.45 (50.68) 1:35.38
159.  Nikolija O. 16 Jadran, HN 445 2 38.77 (1:36.98) 3:28.82 (1:55.31) (3:44.69) (44.14)
160.  Sara Setenčić 12 Leotar, TB 425 2 (47.19) 3:10.63 6:30.77 (47.43)

Ksenija P. 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 425 2 3:26.45 (45.67) (1:49.98) (50.30) (1:37.99) 3:50.02
162.  Anja D. 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 424 2 (1:40.42) 3:31.05 1:47.66 (50.17) (42.69) (1:41.22) (3:50.75)
163.  Emanuela D. 12 Budućnost, PG 423 2 41.22 (53.70) (3:27.57) 47.16 (1:38.42)
164.  Helena S. 14 B. Rivijera, BD 414 2 39.39 (1:58.51) (56.12) 1:28.56
165.  Andrijana M. 09 Aquatic Verde, PG 412 2 (1:40.44) 3:38.37 (3:54.40) 40.43
166.  Teodora B. 10 Skopje, SK 387 2 3:35.17 (1:55.78) 51.06 (45.53)
167.  Ajla Rahman 14 VK Vardar 8, SK 366 2 ()* 1:28.22 44.51
168.  Lana Radović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 365 2 (42.37) (50.87) 1:53.18 51.21 (1:35.52)
169.  Era Čobaj 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 361 2 40.67 (51.92) (1:58.68) 52.97 (1:40.99) (4:12.97)
170.  Janja J. 11 Primorac, KO 325 2 41.74 51.12 (3:36.48) (55.51) (1:41.02)

171.  Nađa Labović 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 319 2 (46.55) (57.06) (1:58.72) 53.62 (1:43.21) 4:13.89
172.  Nia Avdić 16 Sport Time, SA 306 2 43.01 51.53 (58.96) (47.10)

173.  Daria Kozlova 14 B. Rivijera, BD 303 2 1:34.34 1:50.46
174.  Nina D. 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 275 2 45.08 (53.02) (2:14.02) (1:03.17) 1:41.48
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175.  Nora Mašić 13 B. Rivijera, BD 267 2 * 1:44.68 (54.26)
176.  Jana M. 14 Budućnost, PG 246 2 46.39 55.17 (1:53.35)
177.  Lara Đokić 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 158 2 52.17 1:06.40 (1:15.60)


